
GSAC General Board Meeting: February 26, 2025 

 
TIME AGENDA ITEM RESPONSIBILITY NOTES 

7:00 PM 
 
 
 
 
7:00-7:15 PM 
 
7:15-7:45 PM 
 
7:45-8:30 PM 
 
 
8:30-9:15 PM 
 
 
9:15-9:40 PM 
 
9:40-9:45 PM 
 
 
 
 
9:45 PM 
  

Call to Order 
 
 
 
 
Voting instructions  
 
Div rep elections 
 
Elections for President, VP, Admin secretary 
 
  
General meeting and chapter awards 
 
 
Awards presentation for Lewis Stroud 
 
Election Results 
 
 
 
 
Meeting adjourned 
  

Ron Tatsch 
 
 
 
 
Ron Tatsch 
 
 
 
Sergeant at 
Arms 
 
Ron Tatsch 
 
 
Butch 
 
Ron Tatsch 
 
 
 
 
Ron Tatsch 
  

Members in attendance: 120  
 
Opening Remarks 
 
 
 
 
 
 
120 in attendance, 27 Absentee votes 
 
 
Scholarship program status. Email 
Cody to be invoiced 
 
 
 
President: Matt Robinson, Vice 
President: Mike Urdiales, Assigning 
Secretary: David Balli, Div 1 Rep: Eddie 
Elizalde, Div 3 Rep: Kelsey Powers 
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