

GREATER SAN ANTONIO CHAPTER

General Meeting | Meeting Agenda February 26 2025 7:00 PM – 9:45 PM In-Person Meeting

TIME	AGENDA İTEM	RESPONSIBILITY	Notes
7:00 PM	Call to Order	Ron Tatsch	Members in attendance: 120
			Opening Remarks
7:00-7:15 PM	Voting instructions	Ron Tatsch	
7:15-7:45 PM	Div rep elections		
7:45-8:30 PM	Elections for President, VP, Admin secretary	Sergeant at Arms	120 in attendance, 27 Absentee votes
8:30-9:15 PM	General meeting and chapter awards	Ron Tatsch	Scholarship program status. Email Cody to be invoiced
9:15-9:40 PM	Awards presentation for Lewis Stroud	Butch	
9:40-9:45 PM	Election Results	Ron Tatsch	President: Matt Robinson, Vice President: Mike Urdiales, Assigning Secretary: David Balli, Div 1 Rep: Eddie Elizalde, Div 3 Rep: Kelsey Powers
9:45 PM	Meeting adjourned	Ron Tatsch	